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Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1439 Barnstaple AC

1 008C 3054532 HALEY Lewis M DC C M

1 004B 3054694 BEAVER Kim M DC R M

1 001B 2086688 SHAPLAND Stuart M DC R M

1 003B 2066328 SMALE Wayne M DC R M

1 013B 3001578 HAMMOND Jules W DC C W

4 Archery GB

1 008A 2034282 BOON Cornellis M DC C M

1 003A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham M R M

537 South Wansdyke AC

1 014C 2110278 CROOK Clair W DC C W

544 Burnham C of A

1 009D 1025970 PENGELLY George M So C M

1 018C 3055046 MORLEDGE Liv U16W So R U16W

616 Kingston Archers

1 017A 3070590 SAUNDERS Gary U16M Do B U16M

627 Lizard Peninsula B

1 005B 3067162 POTTER Gavin M DC B M

1 016C 3069576 POTTER Dee W DC B W

637 B of Wadebridge

1 009A 996908 SCOTT Andrew M DC C M

1 009C 3053436 SOROKO Daniel M DC C M

1 009B 3028015 WILTON Andy M DC C M

1 003D 2095089 WILLIAMS Rob M DC R M

1 020A 3063736 PARKER Leo U12M DC C U12M

1 019A 3060303 PARKER Daniel U14M DC C U14M

1 013A 3038924 PARKER Georgina W DC C W

1 014A 2118216 SCOTT Chloe W DC C W

1 018A 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W DC R U16W

1 011C 3066553 THOMAS Cody U18M DC R U18M

649 Yelverton B

1 008D 2104808 LEES Ian M DC C M

1 008B 3069173 WONG Gary M DC C M

1 015D 3053256 WHITE Neill 50M DC L 50M

1 006B 3075792 DALTON Dominic M DC L M

1 004A 1058737 ROWE Alex M DC R M

1 015B 3042488 HUDSON Jill W DC L W

654 Redruth A

1 005A 3017492 WILSON Bill M DC B M

1 006D 2077632 APLIN Tony M DC L M

1 007B 1058712 NEILL Seth M DC L M

1 001D 3070391 FROST David M DC R M

1 002A 988955 WHEELER Ian M DC R M

1 015C 3054983 PARRY Dominique W DC L W

1 020C 123 MCDONALD Elliot U12M DC R U12M

1 012A 3070768 RICHARDS Becky W DC R W

659 Kenwith C of A

1 015A 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W DC L W

660 Exmouth A

1 007A 987460 CHOPPING Chris M DC L M

1 002C 1025457 HOYLE Andrew M DC R M

1 002B 932537 PRATT Tim M DC R M

1 012C 3049861 BRADFORD Sophie W DC R W

662 Exeter C of A

1 001A 3065944 FRANCIS Cameron M DC R M

1 011A 2089405 CHAUDRHY Saira W DC R W

1/3 Participant List group by Country - 20240803.182420



Redruth Archers double 1440
Redruth Archers (RA144D1)
Redruth Archers, 08-03-2024

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

667 Brixham A

1 004C 3064717 STAPLES Jamie M DC R M

1 013D 3034372 TLUSTY Katie W DC C W

668 B of the Tors

1 001C 2047359 DAY Jon M DC R M

731 Meriden AC

1 016A 3057931 BROWN Sam 50M Wa B 50M

ARCHERYGB Disabled archer

1 003A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham M R M

GWAS

1 005B 3067162 POTTER Gavin M DC B M

1 005A 3017492 WILSON Bill M DC B M

1 017A 3070590 SAUNDERS Gary U16M Do B U16M

1 008A 2034282 BOON Cornellis M DC C M

1 008C 3054532 HALEY Lewis M DC C M

1 008D 2104808 LEES Ian M DC C M

1 009D 1025970 PENGELLY George M So C M

1 009A 996908 SCOTT Andrew M DC C M

1 009C 3053436 SOROKO Daniel M DC C M

1 009B 3028015 WILTON Andy M DC C M

1 008B 3069173 WONG Gary M DC C M

1 015D 3053256 WHITE Neill 50M DC L 50M

1 006D 2077632 APLIN Tony M DC L M

1 007A 987460 CHOPPING Chris M DC L M

1 006B 3075792 DALTON Dominic M DC L M

1 007B 1058712 NEILL Seth M DC L M

1 004B 3054694 BEAVER Kim M DC R M

1 001C 2047359 DAY Jon M DC R M

1 001A 3065944 FRANCIS Cameron M DC R M

1 001D 3070391 FROST David M DC R M

1 002C 1025457 HOYLE Andrew M DC R M

1 002B 932537 PRATT Tim M DC R M

1 004A 1058737 ROWE Alex M DC R M

1 001B 2086688 SHAPLAND Stuart M DC R M

1 003B 2066328 SMALE Wayne M DC R M

1 004C 3064717 STAPLES Jamie M DC R M

1 002A 988955 WHEELER Ian M DC R M

1 003D 2095089 WILLIAMS Rob M DC R M

1 016C 3069576 POTTER Dee W DC B W

1 020A 3063736 PARKER Leo U12M DC C U12M

1 019A 3060303 PARKER Daniel U14M DC C U14M

1 014C 2110278 CROOK Clair W DC C W

1 013B 3001578 HAMMOND Jules W DC C W

1 013A 3038924 PARKER Georgina W DC C W

1 014A 2118216 SCOTT Chloe W DC C W

1 013D 3034372 TLUSTY Katie W DC C W

1 015B 3042488 HUDSON Jill W DC L W

1 015C 3054983 PARRY Dominique W DC L W

1 015A 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W DC L W

1 020C 123 MCDONALD Elliot U12M DC R U12M

1 018A 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W DC R U16W

1 018C 3055046 MORLEDGE Liv U16W So R U16W

1 011C 3066553 THOMAS Cody U18M DC R U18M

1 012C 3049861 BRADFORD Sophie W DC R W

1 011A 2089405 CHAUDRHY Saira W DC R W

1 012A 3070768 RICHARDS Becky W DC R W

WMAS

1 016A 3057931 BROWN Sam 50M Wa B 50M

2/3 Participant List group by Country - 20240803.182420



Redruth Archers double 1440
Redruth Archers (RA144D1)
Redruth Archers, 08-03-2024

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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